‘ I PFA The Chartered Institute of
Public Finance & Accountancy

Finance & accountancy training for United Nations staff:

International Public Financial Management programme fees

Registration & membership fees

Registration 0.00
Annual membership 0.00
USD
Exemptions 170.00 per module
Tuition fees* UsSD
Certificate

Financial Accounting 1,080.00
Management Accounting 1,080.00
Diploma

Public Sector Financial Reporting 660.00
Audit & Assurance 660.00
Financial Management 660.00
Business and Change Management 660.00
Advanced Diploma

Governance, Public Policy 660.00
Public Finance 660.00
Strategy & Policy Development 660.00
Company Financial Reporting 660.00
Strategic Stage

Strategic Public Finance 1,300.00
Strategic Case Study 1,300.00

*Purchased tuition is valid for three semesters.
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Exam Fees**

Certificate

Financial Accounting
Management Accounting

Diploma

Public Sector Financial Reporting

Audit & Assurance
Financial Management

Business and Change Management

Advanced Diploma
Governance, Public Policy
Public Finance

Strategy & Policy Development
Company Financial Reporting

Strategic Stage
Strategic Public Finance
Strategic Case Study

USD

330.00
330.00

215.00
215.00
215.00
215.00

215.00
215.00
215.00
215.00

120.00
120.00

** Purchased exams are only valid for one exam session.
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